TOOTELEHT

VZ699

VZ699

Jk. "Volta" kestasiseste kaablite fiksaator (6tk. pakkis)

Brand: Hager
GTIN: 3250616666993

Jk. "Volta" kestasiseste kaablite fiksaator (6tk. pakkis)

ETIM-teave:
Width
Height
Depth
RAL-number

Kinnitused / mirgistused:

20 mm
48 mm
29 mm
9005
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